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Unit Town Charter First Name Last Name Position Phone Email

Crew 0009 Stamford First United Methodist Church Gretchen Orr Venturing Crew Advisor (203) 569 - 9850 gretchencraig@gmail.com Y

Crew 0009 Stamford First United Methodist Church Roger Williams Committee Chairman (203) 358 - 8634 rvw@optonline.net Y

Crew 0222 Norwalk St. Thomas RC Church Frank Chew Committee Chairman (203) 847 - 1794 f.chew@usa.net Y

Crew 0222 Norwalk St. Thomas RC Church Paul Voges Venturing Crew Advisor (203) 219 - 5670 pvoges61@yahoo.com Y

Crew 0353 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Pat Gentile Committee Chairman (203) 656 - 3211 patjgentile@gmail.com Y

Crew 0353 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Teresa Gentile Venturing Crew Advisor (203) 656 - 3211 Gentilet59@gmail.com Y

Ship 0006 Norwalk Norwalk Power Squadron Kai Horan Skipper (203) 249 - 8138 kai@oceanvue.com Y

Ship 0006 Norwalk Norwalk Power Squadron Anthony Mobilia Committee Chairman (203) 847 - 0352 anmobilia@yahoo.com Y

Ship 0006 Norwalk Norwalk Power Squadron Tony D'Andrea Unit Commissioner (203) 722-2717 tony@selectplastics.com Y

Crew and Ship Leaders -- Committee Chairs & Crew Advisor/Skipper


